
1

Единый адрес для всех регионов:   psu@nt-rt.ru   ||   www.piusi.nt-rt.ru

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04

Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15

Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)74-02-29
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

УСТРОЙСТВО ПЕРЕКАЧКИ МАСЛА

DEPUROIL

Технические характеристики
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E FILTERING

ILTROLL /F EPUROILD

Code
Weight Packaging

kg lbs mm inch pcs/box

FILTROLL

F00506000 35 77,2 790x590x590 31,1x23,2x23,2 1

F00506010 42 92,6 790x590x590 31,1x23,2x23,2 1

F0050606A 40 88,2 790x590x590 31,1x23,2x23,2 1

DEPUROIL

F00503100 28 61,7 600x290x300 23,6x11,4x11,8 1

F0050302C 28 61,7 600x290x300 23,6x11,4x11,8 1

PRODUCTS’ RANGE   WEIGHT AND PACKAGING

DIMENSIONS

FILTROLL DEPUROIL
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TWO STEP

FILTRATION

FILTROLL

DEPUROIL

EN.  Double fi lter, triple control. 
This fi ltering unit provides double fi ltering for 
oil and diesel fuel and absorbs any water and 
impurities. 
The unit features a supply and suction pipe 
with integrated bo� om valve.
Features: 
Sturdy wheeled structure, Large-diameter 
wheels, 
Flow rate 56 l/min., 
Filtering capacity – fi rst stage 30 μ with water 
absorption, second stage 5 μ for impurities. 

EN.  Filter and transfer unit. DEPUROIL is the 
ideal tool for decontaminating oil by removing 
suspended particles. Fi� ed with a constantly 
operating volumetric pump which sends 
the fl uid through a high-fi ltering capacity 
cartridge fi lter. Manometer for detecting 
clogged fi lter. Wheeled support. Noise level 
under 70 dB. Interchangeable cartridge fi lter 
with head. Supplied with a series of spare 
cartridges.

ES. Doble fi ltro, triple control. Este grupo 
fi ltrante asegura doble fi ltracion de aceite 
y gasoleo absorbiendo agua y suciedad. El 
grupo està dotado de manguera de succion y 
suministro con valvula de pie.
Caracteristicas: 
Estructura robusta con carretilla, Ruedas de 
grande diámetro
Caudal 56 l/min
Capacidad de fi ltracion: primero fi ltro por 
agua 30 μ, secundo fi ltro por suciedad 5 μ

ES. Unidad de fi ltrado y trasiego. El 
DEPUROIL es un equipo ideal para 
descontaminar el aceite de partículas en 
suspensión.  Dotado de bomba volumétrica, 
con funcionamiento continuo, que aspira el 
fl uido enviándolo a un fi ltro con cartucho de 
elevada capacidad de fi ltración. 
Manómetro para controlar la obstrucción del 
fi ltro. Soporte sobre ruedas. Nivel de ruido 
inferior a 70 dB. Filtro con cartucho con parte 
superior intercambiable. Se suministra de serie 
un cartucho de repuesto.

FILTROLL

DEPUROIL

RU. Двойной фильтр, тройной контроль. Этот 
фильтрующий узел обеспечивает двойную 
фильтрацию масла и дизельного топлива, 
абсорбируя воду и устраняя загрязнения. Узел 
оснащен напорной и всасывающей трубами со 
встроенным донным клапаном.
Характеристики:
Прочная конструкция на тележке. Колеса 
большого диаметра. 
Фильтрующая способность первой ступени 
30 мкм с абсорбцией воды, вторая ступень 
5 мкм для устранения загрязнений.

RU. Блок для фильтрации и перекачивания. 
DEPUROIL представляет собой идеальное 
приспособление для очищения масла от 
взвешенных частиц. Устройство оснащено 
объемным насосом непрерывного действия, 
который всасывает жидкость, пропуская 
ее через патронный фильтр с высокой 
фильтрующей способностью. Манометр 
для проверки засорения фильтра. Опора с 
тележкой. 
Уровень шума ниже 70 дБ.  Сменный 
патронный фильтр с головкой. Поставляется 
набор запасных фильтрующих патронов.
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FILTROLL / DEPUROIL

Flow-rate
up to

l/min56
(up to 15 gpm)

Flow-rate
up to

l/min56
(up to 15 gpm)

Flow-rate
up to

l/min25
(up to 6,6 gpm)

FEATURES FEATURES

Foot filter Pressure GaugeCartridgeTwo step
filtration

Oil/diesel version

Code Description

Fluids Flow-rate Voltage Pump Hose lenght Filtering
capacity

μtype l/min gpm AC V./Hz
DC Volt

Power
Wa� 

Amp.
max.

type delivery
m/� 

suction
m/� 

FILTROLL

F00506000 Filtroll Diesel 56 14.8 230/50-60 350/600 3/6 Panther 56 4 / 13,1 3 / 9,8 30/5

F00506010 Filtroll Oil/Diesel 25 7 230/50 750 4,6 Viscomat 70 3 / 9,8 3 / 9,8 30/5

F0050606A Filtroll 12V Diesel 56 14.8 12 300 35 Panther DC 4 / 13,1 4 / 13,1 30/5

DEPUROIL

F00503100 Depuroil M  230/50 20-25 5,28-6,6 230/50 1350 6,2 Viscomat 70 2 / 6,5 2 / 6,5 10

F0050302C Depuroil 110/50-120/160 25 6,6 110/50-120/60 820/850 10-9 Viscomat 70 2 / 6,5 2 / 6,5 10

PRODUCTS’ RANGE   TECHNICAL DATA

FILTROLL: Available in version 230 V / 60 Hz, 120 V / 60 Hz
DEPUROIL: Upon request it is available with different voltage and 60 Hz frequency

TWO STEP

FILTRATION

FILTROLL DEPUROIL
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